
Mullaglass Primary School 

Holiday List 2020 – 2021 

Term 1 

Begins for P7 pupils only – Monday 24th August 2020  

P1 Induction Day – Wednesday 26th August 2020 (2:00pm – 3:00pm)  

P1 Start of Term – Friday 28th August 2020 (9:30am – 12:00pm) 

Term 1 begins for ALL pupils Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Half Term – Off Monday 26th October - Friday 30th October 2020 

Christmas - Finish Friday 18th December half day 12:00pm (no dinners) 

Christmas – Off Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021  

 

Term 2  

Begins Monday 4th January 2021 

Half term – Off Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2021 

St Patrick’s Day – Off Wednesday 17th March and Thursday 18th March 2021 

Easter hols – Off Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April 2021 

 

Term 3 

Begins Monday 12th April 2021  

May Day - Off Monday 3rd May and Tuesday 4th May 2021 

Bank Holiday – off Monday 31st May, Tuesday 1st June and Wednesday 2nd June 2021 

School finishes Wednesday 30th June 2021 for half day at 12:00pm (no dinners) 

 

Includes 5 Staff Development Days, 5 Baker Days and 6 Optional Closures. 

Pupils in school for 185 days and staff in school 195 days.  

 


